

Base Bid

Item No.	Description	Est Quant.	Measure	Bidder 1	
				Austin Filter Systems, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Unit Amount
1	Mob & Demob	1	L.S.	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00
2	Excavation	1,138	C.Y.	\$41.00	\$46,658.00
3	12" Thick PVC Coated Gabion Mattress	856	S.Y.	\$109.00	\$93,304.00
4	3' x 3' Stacked Gabion Retaining Wall	1,125	C.Y.	\$534.00	\$600,750.00
5	1.5' x 3' Stacked Gabion Basket	35	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$10,500.00
6	Erosion Control SWPPP	1	L.S.	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
7	Seeding	1,383	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$2,766.00
8	Asphalt overlay on road	2,455	S.Y.	\$18.00	\$44,190.00

Total	\$875,168.00
Total Materials	\$210,000.00

Est Quant.	Measure	Engineer's Estimate	
		Unit Price	Unit Amount
1	L.S.	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
1,138	C.Y.	\$21.23	\$24,156.00
856	S.Y.	\$240.00	\$205,440.00
1,125	C.Y.	\$484.46	\$545,015.00
35	C.Y.	\$240.00	\$8,400.00
1	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
1,383	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$6,915.00
2,455	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$9,820.00

	\$869,746.00
--	--------------

Add Alternate

Item No.	Description	Est Quant.	Measure	Unit Price	Unit Amount
1	Excavation	632	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$18,960.00
2	12" Thick PVC Coated Gabion Mattress	380	S.Y.	\$85.00	\$32,300.00
3	3' x 3' Stacked Gabion Retaining Wall	507	C.Y.	\$380.00	\$192,660.00
4	1.5' x 3' Stacked Gabion Basket	20	C.Y.	\$230.00	\$4,600.00
5	Erosion Control SWPPP	1	L.S.	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
6	Seeding	361	S.Y.	\$3.50	\$1,263.50
7	Timber Guardrail	200	L.F.	\$60.00	\$12,000.00

Total	\$268,883.50
Total Materials	\$85,000.00

Est Quant.	Measure	Unit Price	Unit Amount
632	C.Y.	\$33.36	\$21,084.00
380	S.Y.	\$240.00	\$91,200.00
507	C.Y.	\$468.21	\$237,385.00
20	C.Y.	\$240.00	\$4,800.00
1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
361	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$1,805.00
200	L.F.	\$30.00	\$6,000.00

	\$367,274.00
--	--------------